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Plac. Nr. Förare Klubb Bil Åk 1 Åk 2 Åk 3

1 1 Simon Tiger Kalix MK BMW E30 M3 2:00.57 1:58.76 1:59.14
2 4 Patrik Larsson Piteå MS Ford Escort Mk2 2:11.76 2:04.08 2:02.79
3 33 Christoffer Hansson Kalix MK BMW E30 M3 2:07.99 2:05.99 2:04.29
4 5 Ari-Pekka Koivisto Ylitornio Ua BMW M3 2:08.75 2:05.56 2:04.97
5 3 Mattias Johansson NMS Boden Volvo 940 Evo 2:07.94 2:06.31 2:04.61
6 171 Jonas Bodlund Kalix MK BMW E30 2:05.97 2:06.88 2:09.99
7 9 Magnus Kitti Haparanda SMS Honda Civic 2:11.73 2:08.58 2:09.69
8 6 Lars-Erik Henriksson Luleå MS Peugeot 206 RC 2:10.75 2:11.79 2:09.47
9 34 Joonas Tapojärvi Kolari MK Porsche 911 GT3 2:12.86 2:10.60 2:09.84

10 38 Alexander Aronsson Kalix MK Volvo 240 2:12.88 2:12.37 2:09.49
11 7 Anders Andersson Kalix MK VW Golf 2:13.19 2:08.76 2:13.66
12 45 Martin Berglund Kalix MK Saab 2:12.38 2:12.34 2:10.72
13 164 Natalie Berggren NMS Boden Opel Astra 2:15.81 2:12.49 2:11.87
14 100 Mikko Sipola Kalix MK Volvo 240 2:16.82 2:12.64 2:11.73
15 14 Kenneth Andersson Piteå MS Saab V4 2:15.94 2:14.57 2:13.26
16 20 Benny Lindvall Kalix MK Porsche 944 2:20.42 2:16.47 2:17.28
17 17 Erik Wiklund Piteå MS Volvo 940 2:17.73 2:16.88 2:17.56
18 35 Eelis Jaako Kolari MK BMW 2:18.66 2:20.05 DNF
19 18 Elias Lindvall Kalix MK Porsche 944 2:21.79 2:19.54 2:20.08
20 37  Joakim Henriksson Luleå MS Opel Kadett C 2:21.77 2:43.11 2:18.87
21 19 Jimmy Engström Luleå MS Volvo 940 2:21.00 2:19.69 2:21.14
22 16 Niklas Engström Luleå MS Volvo 940 2:25.60 2:22.19 2:21.93
23 46 Andreas Nyberg Kalix MK Peugeot 405 2:25.84 2:27.30 2:20.26
24 47 Axel Sångberg Kalix MK Peugeot 405 2:36.40 2:29.32 2:24.34
25 8 Niko Pasula Kemi Ua Toyota Starlet 2:29.26 2:29.11 2:27.51

11 Henrik Landin Lycksele MK Opel Ascona B 2:17.78 DNS DNS
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Plac. Nr. Förare Klubb Bil Åk 1 Åk 2 Åk 3

  2WD  
1 4 Patrik Larsson Piteå MS Ford Escort Mk2 2:11.76 2:04.08 2:02.79
2 3 Mattias Johansson NMS Boden Volvo 940 Evo 2:07.94 2:06.31 2:04.61
3 5 Ari-Pekka Koivisto Ylitornio Ua BMW M3 2:08.75 2:05.56 2:04.97
4 9 Magnus Kitti Haparanda SMS Honda Civic 2:11.73 2:08.58 2:09.69
5 7 Anders Andersson Kalix MK VW Golf 2:13.19 2:08.76 2:13.66
6 6 Lars-Erik Henriksson Luleå MS Peugeot 206 RC 2:10.75 2:11.79 2:09.47
7 11 Henrik Landin Lycksele MK Opel Ascona B 2:17.78 DNS DNS
8 8 Niko Pasula Kemi Ua Toyota Starlet 2:29.26 2:29.11 2:27.51

  Appendix K  
1 14 Kenneth Andersson Piteå MS Saab V4 2:15.94 2:14.57 2:13.26

  Standard  
1 20 Benny Lindvall Kalix MK Porsche 944 2:20.42 2:16.47 2:17.28
2 17 Erik Wiklund Piteå MS Volvo 940 2:17.73 2:16.88 2:17.56
3 18 Elias Lindvall Kalix MK Porsche 944 2:21.79 2:19.54 2:20.08
4 19 Jimmy Engström Luleå MS Volvo 940 2:21.00 2:19.69 2:21.14
5 16 Niklas Engström Luleå MS Volvo 940 2:25.60 2:22.19 2:21.93

  Open 2WD  
1 1 Simon Tiger Kalix MK BMW E30 M3 2:00.57 1:58.76 1:59.14
2 33 Christoffer Hansson Kalix MK BMW E30 M3 2:07.99 2:05.99 2:04.29
3 34 Joonas Tapojärvi Kolari MK Porsche 911 GT3 2:12.86 2:10.60 2:09.84
4 35 Eelis Jaako Kolari MK BMW 2:18.66 2:20.05 DNF

  RC 2150  
1 171 Jonas Bodlund Kalix MK BMW E30 2:05.97 2:06.88 2:09.99
2 38 Alexander Aronsson Kalix MK Volvo 240 2:12.88 2:12.37 2:09.49
3 100 Mikko Sipola Kalix MK Volvo 240 2:16.82 2:12.64 2:11.73
4 164 Natalie Berggren NMS Boden Opel Astra 2:15.81 2:12.49 2:11.87
5 37  Joakim Henriksson Luleå MS Opel Kadett C 2:21.77 2:43.11 2:18.87
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  Folkrace  
1 45 Martin Berglund Kalix MK Saab 2:12.38 2:12.34 2:10.72
2 46 Andreas Nyberg Kalix MK Peugeot 405 2:25.84 2:27.30 2:20.26
3 47 Axel Sångberg Kalix MK Peugeot 405 2:36.40 2:29.32 2:24.34


